Contents

An Introduction to W.B. Yeats
and his Poetry

Life and Works 3
Life-Sketch of W.B. Yeats
Works of W.B. Yeats

The Historical and Political Background 8
The Social Milieu 11
The Literary Background 13
Influences on W.B. Yeats 16
The Poetic Development of W.B. Yeats 59
Themes in Yeats’s Poetry 77
Stylistic Features 96
Yeats as a Love Poet 96
Yeats’s Handling of History 100
Yeats as a Lyric Poet 103
Yeats as a Realist 107
Yeats’s Style of Verse and his Use of Poetic Devices 108
Yeats’s Symbolism 122
Women and Femininity in Yeats’s Poetry 143

(v)



Poems
The text of each of the following poems is accompanied
by detailed annotations and an in-depth critical
discussion of that poem

From The Rose (1893)—
The Lake Isle of Innisfree 159

When You Are Old 166

From The Wind Among the Reeds (1899)—
The Song of Wandering Aengus 171

From In the Seven Woods (1904)—
Adam’s Curse 177

From The Green Helmet and Other Poems (1910)—

No Second Troy 184
From Responsibilities (1914)—

September 1913 191

The Cold Heaven 199

From The Wild Swans at Coole (1919)—
The Wild Swans at Coole 204
In Memory of Major Robert Gregory 212

From Michael Robartes and the Dancer (1921)—

Easter 1916 226
The Second Coming 238
A Prayer for my Daughter 248

From The Tower (1928)—

Sailing to Byzantium 260
The Tower 272
Leda and the Swan 293
Among School Children 302

(vi)



From The Winding Stair and Other Poems—
A Dialogue of Self and Soul

Byzantium

From Words for Music Perhaps—
Crazy Jane Talks with the Bishop
The Delphic Oracle Upon Plotinus

From Last Poems (1936-1939)
Lapiz Lazuli
The Municipal Gallery Revisited
News for the Delphic Oracle
The Circus Animals’ Desertion
Under Ben Bulben

REFERENCES AND FURTHER READING

(vii)

319
331

343
348

353
364
376
383
390

404





