Contents

An Introduction to W.B. Yeats and his Poetry

Life and Works	3
Life-Sketch of W.B. Yeats	3
Works of W.B. Yeats	7
The Historical and Political Background	8
The Social Milieu	11
The Literary Background	13
Influences on W.B. Yeats	16
The Poetic Development of W.B. Yeats	59
Themes in Yeats's Poetry	77
Stylistic Features	96
Yeats as a Love Poet	96
Yeats's Handling of History	100
Yeats as a Lyric Poet	103
Yeats as a Realist	107
Yeats's Style of Verse and his Use of Poetic Devices	108
Yeats's Symbolism	122
Women and Femininity in Yeats's Poetry	143

Poems

The text of each of the following poems is accompanied by detailed annotations and an in-depth critical discussion of that poem

From The Rose (1893)—	
The Lake Isle of Innisfree	159
When You Are Old	166
From The Wind Among the Reeds (1899)—	
The Song of Wandering Aengus	171
From In the Seven Woods (1904)—	
Adam's Curse	177
From The Green Helmet and Other Poems (1910)—	
No Second Troy	184
From Responsibilities (1914)—	
September 1913	191
The Cold Heaven	199
From The Wild Swans at Coole (1919)—	
The Wild Swans at Coole	204
In Memory of Major Robert Gregory	212
From Michael Robartes and the Dancer (1921)—	
Easter 1916	226
The Second Coming	238
A Prayer for my Daughter	248
From The Tower (1928)—	
Sailing to Byzantium	260
The Tower	272
Leda and the Swan	293
Among School Children	302

From The Winding Stair and Other Poems—	
A Dialogue of Self and Soul	319
Byzantium	331
From Words for Music Perhaps—	
Crazy Jane Talks with the Bishop	343
The Delphic Oracle Upon Plotinus	348
From Last Poems (1936-1939)	
Lapiz Lazuli	353
The Municipal Gallery Revisited	364
News for the Delphic Oracle	376
The Circus Animals' Desertion	383
Under Ben Bulben	390
REFERENCES AND FURTHER READING	404